Data Sheet
AD45335
32-Channel, 14-Bit DAC with Full-Scale Output
Voltage Programmable from 50 V to 200 V
Rev. B
DOCUMENT FEEDBACK
TECHNICAL SUPPORT
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable "as is". However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog

Dimensions shown in millimeters
Updated: September 05, 2023
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
AD45335KBCZ -10°C to +85°C 124-Ball CSP-BGA (15mm x 15mm x 1.29mm) BC-124-4
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
EVALUATION BOARD
Model1 Description
EVAL-AD45335SDZ AD45335 Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.